Monitoring Devices
For Conveyor System
Authorized Distributor
Switching Capacity
This device monitors the operation process for
potentially hazardous conditions and activate an
alarm when it is occurred misalignment, the SRT
series conveyor belt misalignment switch protects

installation
Idle wheel
MODEL NUMBER / ORDER CODE COMPARISON TABLE /
ORDER INFORMATION
00: None
7D: NEPSI-Ex tD
0: Contact type
1: Non-Contact type (Only analogy speed monitor)
0807
09
1: Analogy speed monitor
4: Display speed monitor
04
J: 110/220Vac,50/60Hz (Only analogy speed monitor)
D: 24Vdc (Only analogy speed monitor)
C: 100~240Vac (Only display speed monitor)
10
ED4000 EDX40000-0CR
EDX10 EDX10000-□□R
EDX 99 99
10090807
0 0 R
07
9